
Langford

$ 380,800 415-829 Goldstream Ave

Two Bedroom Loft Condo!

Mike Pearce
The Condo Group, Burr Properties Ltd.

(250) 382-6636

K-3388 Douglas St
mike@thecondogroup.com

http://thecondogroup.com/users/mike-pearce

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Langford Proper
2
2
0.03
1257
2004
1461
2016
377714
1 Space, See
Remarks

To view interactive floor
plans scan this QR code
with your smart phone

Two bedroom loft condo with soaring 21ft ceilings and over 1,400 sq ft of
living space! This home boasts floor-to-ceiling windows & immaculate
laminate flooring. The open floorplan centres around a beautifully updated
kitchen featuring high-end appliances, that is open to the bright living/
dining area. The main floor also includes a large bedroom, 3pc bath &
spacious storage room with in-suite laundry. Upstairs, the huge master
loft offers a dual-closet, 3pc bath with luxurious soaker tub, and reading
nook or office space. Walk to restaurants, cafes, groceries & more in
Goldstream Village, and entertainment & shopping in Westshore Town
Centre. With a covered parking spot included, and access to major bus
routes, this location can't be beat!


